8
Fasteners for Roofing, Cladding
and General Construction
Dublin:  Cork:    Tyrone:
Tel: 01-4519900    Tel: 021-4342890  Tel: 028-86758574
Fax: 01-4519004 Fax: 021-4342396  Fax: 028-86758578
Concrete Fastener CD-10
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Outstanding pull-out strength
• Diamond point makes easier installation
• Strongest hammer in fastener available
• Bucket Packaging
•       Can be hammered continuously provided
          Pre-drilled hole has required depth
   Membrane Plate
   Insulation Plate
*   Factory Mutual Approval
Code Description Max Build-up: Concrete
19-CF050 5.5x50mm Olympic CD-10          25mm
19-CF075 5.5x75mm Olympic CD-10          50mm
19-CF100 5.5x100mm Olympic CD-10          75mm
19-CF115 5.5x115mm Olympic CD-10          90mm
19-CF125 5.5x125mm Olympic CD-10          100mm
19-CF150 5.5x150mm Olympic CD-10          125mm
19-CF175 5.5x175mm Olympic CD-10          150mm
19-CF200 5.5x200mm Olympic CD-10          175mm
Code  Description
22-FR8040  80x40mm Flat Recess Oval Plate
22-DR8040  80x40mm Deep Recess Oval Plate
22-SP50*  50mm Round Olympic Plate
22-R70  70mm Round Plates
22-SP75-ST*  75mm Round Olympic Plate